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Issuer BONESUPPORT HOLDING AB

Holder
Tredje AP-fonden

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
03/10/2022 14:48

Contact

Maria Prinsstrom
08-555 171 00

cuose ornr

. Borsinformation

Aktie SE0009858152

3,375,000
3,375,000

Sell
30/09/2022
5%
5%

3,118,002
3,118,002
0

4.76 %
4.83 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

4.83 %

4.83 %

maria.prinsstrom@ap3.se

Number of underlying
shares:

3,118,002

3,118,002
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